 Model Number Diag. Size
Aspect
Ratio
View Width
(A)
L/R
Border
(A1)

Weight bar
length (A5)
View Height
(B)
Top Black
Masking (B1)
B2
Case
Height (B3)
Top of Case to
Bottom of
Screen (B4)
Bottom
border (B5)
C C1 C2 C3
ITE100HW3-E8 100" 16:9 87.2 3.7 94.6 99.6 102.0 100.6 99.4 49.0 8.0 60.9 4.6 65.6 3.9 3.9 5.8 4.7 101.5
ITE106HW3-E8 106" 16:9 92.4 3.7 99.9 104.7 107.1 105.7 104.5 52.0 8.0 63.9 4.6 68.5 3.9 3.9 5.8 4.7 106.7
ITE120HW3-E8 120" 16:9 104.6 3.7 112.1 117.0 119.4 118.0 116.8 58.8 8.0 70.7 4.6 75.4 3.9 3.9 5.8 4.7 118.9
ITE135HW3-E8 135" 16:9 117.7 3.7 125.2 130.3 132.7 131.3 130.1 66.2 8.0 78.1 4.6 82.8 3.9 3.9 5.8 4.7 132.2
ITE114XW2-E20 114" 16:10 96.7 3.7 104.1 109.1 111.4 110.0 108.9 60.4 20.0 72.3 4.6 77.0 3.9 3.9 5.8 4.7 111.0
ITE126XW2-E8 126" 16:10 106.9 3.7 114.2 119.3 121.7 120.3 119.1 66.8 8.0 78.7 4.6 83.3 3.9 3.9 5.8 4.7 121.2
ITE139XW2-E8 139" 16:10 117.9 3.7 125.2 130.3 132.7 131.3 129.9 73.7 8.0 85.6 4.6 90.2 3.9 3.9 5.8 4.7 132.2
ITE165XW2-E24 165" 16:10 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
ITE100HW3-E8 100" 16:9 2214 95 2402.84 2530 2590 2555 2525 1245 203 1548 118 1666 100 98 148 120 2579
ITE106HW3-E8 106" 16:9 2347 95 2537.46 2660 2720 2685 2655 1320 203 1623 118 1741 100 98 148 120 2709
ITE120HW3-E8 120" 16:9 2657 95 2847.34 2972 3032 2997 2967 1494 203 1797 118 1915 100 98 148 120 3021
ITE135HW3-E8 135" 16:9 2989 95 3180.08 3310 3370 3335 3305 1681 203 1984 118 2102 100 98 148 120 3359